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Club on Lake Shelbyville 

Sunday, March 31:  
Club on Clinton

 Saturday, April 20: 
“Exelon Mega Event”

 

Open on Clinton

Sunday, April 14:
Club on Decatur

Saturday, May 11:
Club on Mattoon Lake

Saturday, May 18: 
“Sullivan/MoultrieCrappie Classic” 

Open on Shelbyville

Sunday, June 2: 

Sunday, September 29: 
“Youth Fishing Tournament” 

Sullivan
Sunday, October 20:

Open on Decatur

Saturday, November 2: 
Club on Decatur

Saturday, November 9:   
Open on Shelbyville 

Sunday, November 24: 
Club on Shelbyville 

Saturday, November 30: 
Club on Clinton

facebook.com/central i l l ino iscrappieclub

Central Illinois Crappie Club

2019 Tournament Schedule

For more information, please visit:
Schedule subject to change. Check website for complete schedule and tournament applications


